Licence Applications Assessment
as at 30 November 2018

- Mineral Resources (Sustainable Development) Act 1990
- Mining
- Work Authority
- Exploration
- Retention
- Prospecting
Shows the number of MRSDA licence applications that
was with Earth Resources Regulation or the Applicant.




ToORIA - Soosranepore Licence Applications Assessment

Licence Application numbers as at 30-Nov-2018

Over Statutory  Within Statutory Total

Time Frame Time Frame Applications

With Applicant 1 186 187
With Earth Re_sources 11 41 52
Regulation
Total 12 227 239
Applications

Monthly Licence Applications with Earth Resources Regulation
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30/11/2017  31/12/2017  31/01/2018  28/02/2018  31/03/2018  30/04/2018  31/05/2018  30/06/2018  31/07/2018  31/08/2018  30/09/2018  31/10/2018  30/11/2018
Applications Over STF in the current month Existing Applications Over STF Within STF Overall Total Applications .

Nov-17 Dec-17 Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18

Apps with ERR Within STF 21 29 23 40 38 32 26 36 31 19 19 30 41
Apps Over STF in current month
Existing Apps Over STF

Total Apps Over STF 3 2 3 3 5 5 5 6 6 6 8 10 1"
Apps with Applicants 222 212 217 207 209 217 218 194 190 192 191 181 187
Total Applications 246 243 243 250 252 254 249 236 227 217 218 221 239




Applications with Earth Resources Regulation

Tenement Type

Mining Licence
Mining Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Prospecting Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence
Retention Licence
Exploration Licence
Exploration Licence

Tenement No Tenement Holder

MIN5564
MIN006222
RL2005
EL006579
EL006578
EL006580
EL006608
EL006609
EL006819
EL006820
RLO06734
EL006780
EL006752
PL006800
EL006656
EL006805
EL006388
EL006645
PL006709
EL006713
EL006779
RLO06806
EL006825
EL006842
EL006847
EL006851
EL006853
PL006856
EL006859
EL006861
EL006864
EL006865
EL006866
EL006877
EL006887
EL006892
EL006893
EL006894
EL006895
EL006896
EL006897
EL006898
EL006901
EL006907
EL006911
EL006912
EL006913
EL006914
EL006915
RL006571
EL006595
EL006596

Tamas Kapitany

Cummins Minerals Pty Ltd

Cassilis Mining Pty Ltd

Kalbar Resources Ltd

Kalbar Resources Ltd

Kalbar Resources Ltd

Castlemaine Goldfields Pty Ltd
Dunolly Gold Developments Pty Ltc
Navarre Minerals Limited

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Pure Alumina Pty Ltd

Kalamazoo Resources Limited
Kalamazoo Resources Limited
Rodney Clifford

Currawong Resources Pty Ltd
CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Sawells Pty Ltd

Agricoal Pty Ltd

Joshua Thurlow

Mercator Gold Australia Pty Limited
David Deitz

VHM Ltd

The Vic Gold Company Pty Ltd
Mandalay Resources Costerfield O
Mandalay Resources Costerfield O
Balmaine Gold Pty Ltd

AuStar Gold Limited

Brendan Elliott

Kite Gold Pty Ltd

Dart Mining NL

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Dart Mining NL

Dart Mining NL

Nagambie Resources Ltd

Gold Exploration Victoria Pty Ltd
Gabriel Kushnir Holdings Pty Ltd
Newmont Exploration Pty Ltd

Kite Operations Pty Ltd

VHM Ltd

Petra Minerals Pty Ltd

Petratherm Limited

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

CGM (WA) Pty Ltd

Mercator Gold Australia Pty Limited
Mercator Gold Australia Pty Limited
Mercator Gold Australia Pty Limited
Mercator Gold Australia Pty Limited
Providence Gold & Minerals Pty Ltc
VHM Ltd

WIM Resource Pty Ltd

Kralcopic Pty Ltd

Kralcopic Pty Ltd

Submitted Date AcceptedDate Status

07/12/2011
03/12/2015
12/12/2012
18/09/2017
18/09/2017
18/09/2017
17/10/2017
17/10/2017
25/07/2018
25/07/2018
13/04/2018
28/05/2018
09/04/2018
19/06/2018
2111212017
02/07/2018
08/09/2016
28/11/2017
07/02/2018
20/02/2018
28/05/2018
08/07/2018
10/08/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
04/10/2018
08/10/2018
26/10/2018
16/10/2018
15/10/2018
16/10/2018
16/10/2018
16/10/2018
25/10/2018
02/11/2018
15/11/2018
07/11/2018
09/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
13/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
29/11/2018
29/11/2018
19/12/2017
16/10/2017
16/10/2017

22/05/2013
16/12/2015
08/01/2013
27/09/2017
27/09/2017
27/09/2017

27/07/2018
27/07/2018
14/05/2018
12/07/2018
08/01/2018
07/08/2018

Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application
Application

Stage currently with

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Tenement Administration
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Merit

Merit

Tenement Administration

Merit

Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Preliminary Assessment Complete
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted
Received - Yet to be accepted

Primary Mineral

Crystals
Gypsum

Gold

Mineral Sands
Mineral Sands
Mineral Sands
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Kaolin / Clay
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Brown Coal
Brown Coal
Gold

Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc
Gold

Mineral Sands
Gold
Antimony
Antimony
Gold

Gold

Gold
Antimony
Antimony
Gold
Antimony
Antimony
Base Metals (copper / lead / zinc
Antimony
Gold

Gold
Antimony
Mineral Sands
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Antimony
Bismuth
Antimony
Antimony
Antimony
Rare Earth Elements
Mineral Sands
Gold

Gold

Days with ERR

1,738
620
442
351
346
346
179
179
127
127

95
94
79
61
57
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